M H B 2 4 - 1 7 0 W - 2 C C T
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
MHB24-170W-2CCT
170 WATTS
2’ 170W Twin Panel Linear High Bay Fixture with CCT Selector
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 1/2
The MHB24-170W-2CCT series
for perfect solution for commercial lighting needs in garages,
warehouses and other commercial spaces. They are designed to
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE BEAM º CCT PF LIFE OPERATING TEMP.
22925 170W 135 lm/W 80
120V-277V
120 4000K/5000K >0.9 50,000 hrs -40ºF ~ 104ºF
347-480V
(Optional)
DIMENSION
PART NUMBER ORDERING SUMMARY
HIGH BAY
MW Lighting
170W
Wattage
4000K/5000K
CCT Selector
JA8-2019
LIFE HOURS
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
DIMMABLELOCATIONS
SELECTOR S E L E CTAB LE
WAT TAGE EASY-SWITCH
LOCATIONS
DIMMABLE
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
RGBW
S E L E CTAB LE
EASY-SWITCH
C
3
LIFE HOURS
SELECTOR S E L E CTAB LE
WAT TAGE EASY-SWITCH
YEARS
3
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
5
LTD WARRANTY
YEARS
7
LTD WARRANTY
Warm
Cool
S E L E CTAB LE
EASY-SWITCH
C
MOUNTING ( INCLUDED)
Hook and Chain
15”
24”
5”
MWLIGHTING
ACCESSORIES
Optional
Sensor
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
MHB24-170W-2CCT
2’ 170W Twin Panel Linear High Bay Fixture with CCT Selector
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 2/2
CONSTRUCTION
• High quality frosted PC lens.
• Diffuse for uniform illumination.
• CRI 80+
DRIVER
MOUNTING
• Ceiling mounting
• Pendant Mount
LISTING
• DLC Listed
WARRANTY
more details.
* Terms and conditions may apply.
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY) OCCUPANCY SENSORS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MHV-8W-EM
• Input Voltage 120-277V
MBRI819-B-O MBRI819-B-DMHV-25W-EM
• Input Voltage 120-347V
MWLIGHTING
www.mwledlighting.com   |   Tel: 909-972-6777   |   E-mail: Info@mw lighting.com   |
0.0
350 513 675
0.9 SDCM
x=0.380 y=0.380 ANSI/4100K
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
ACCESSORIES
Occupancy Sensor
MWLIGHTING
www.mwledlighting.com   |   Tel: 909-972-6777   |   E-mail: Info@mw
x=0.380 y=0.380 ANSI/4100K
ACCESSORIES
Occupancy Sensor
ANT-6-4T
Motion sensor
12v-24v DC